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Halo 2400
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1800 XT
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1500 XT
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1250 XT
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1800mm models
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R1800 Dimension Drawing

TITLE

SIZE

D
SCALE

REV

1 / 5

Evonic Fires
Model: Electra 1800
Overall Dimensions

1785.00

1753.00

31
5.

00
89

.0
5

1785.00

1753.00

58
7.

00

1751.00

37
3.

85

41
3.

70

315.00

299.00

58
7.

00

41
3.

30
92

.3
8

78
.9

2

6 - Built-in Specification Booklet - Issue 2



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 1  OF 1 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

T Harding 26/05/2022

DWG NO

R1500 Rotisserie Dimension Drawing
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1500mm models
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R1250 Rotisserie Dimension Drawing
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1000mm models
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R1030_Base_Model
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800mm models
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R800_Base_Model_Assembly
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E1500-180_Base_Model-18-11-2021
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Halo 1500 SL 
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E1250-180_Base_Model_Rev0111202
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Model: E1250/180

Note: UNIBoard mounting holes moved to the right hand side of the fire.
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Halo 1250 SL



16 - Built-in Specification Booklet - Issue 2

Halo 1000 SL 
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E1000GF3 - 2021 Base Model_Rev25
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Model: E1000GF3 - 2021 Base Model - 
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Overview
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Halo 700 SL
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E700_LF3_Base_Model_Rev170521
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Halo 600 SL
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Halo 810 DS
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